
1

2

1

1

1

ME
AD

ER
BO

RO
 

RD

SHEEPBORO 
RD

HAYWAGON RD

HAYWAGON 
RD

MEADERBORO 
RD

ME
AD

ER
BO

RO
 

RD

ME ADERB ORO
RD

OLD 
CANNEY 

RD

HAYWAGON 
RD

HAYWAGON 
RD

SH
EE

PB
OR

O 
RD

Conservation Easement (79.29 AC)

CONSERVATION EASEMENT

NON-EASEMENT AREA

1

6

1

3

5

2

1

3

2

1-1

4

7

7

1

3

1-2

1-1

2

3-1

5-1

4-1

1

5

3

3

12

5

1-2-1

R-41-7

R-28-6

R-27-2

R-28-1

R-25-3

R-25-1

R-25-4

R-25-4

OXBOW 
PO

ND

586.77'
254.41'

453.42'

50.23'

2767.68' 355.8'

69
7.2

1'

490.36'

403.21'

77.03'
282.15'

184.13'
185.56'

584.51'

175'

16
2.8

5'

155'+/-

170'+/-

170'+/-

342.99'
343.14'

245.52'
23.48' 149.64'

344.04'
875'

125.93'

415'

496.13'

374.7'

1013.7'

565'+/-
50'

50'

750'

875'

451.22'

292.97'

925'

3620'+/-

2750'+/-

453.42'

1532.44'

2767.68'
2750'+/-

1265'

18
8.3

'

750'

219.3'1169.5'
2050'+/-

17
6.5

'

100'

72
6.6

'

1017.5'

222.85'

168.96'

60.66'

139.9'

40.93'

42.81'

26.03'

51.46'
171.27' 106.99' 1278.37'

3076.23'

656.66'

14
59

'

14
92

.35
'

1487'

804'

700'
864.77' 66.64'

12.06'

750' 230'

602' 538'
2050'+/-

831.9' 525'

525'

25
0'

25
0'

35
4'

61
'

1014.6'

759.2'

23
6'

868.5'

56
'

558'

141
5.8

7'

3623.94'

1345.18'

550.06'

23
90

'+/
-

55'

235
'

1475'+/-1631.9'

1998'

1830.6'

79.9'

160'

1530'+/-

610'+/-

860'+/-

215'+/-

24
0'

22
0'

110
'

800
'

290
'

1453.13'

1958'
473.44'

550'+/-

330'+/-

89
8.5

'

4235'

208'+/-

20
8'+

/-

208'+/-

20
8'+

/-

11
30

'+/
-

1606'

525'+/-

280.91'

707.44'

272.68'

453.85'

570
'+/-

239.44'

1800'+/-

3050'+/-

550'+/-

330'+/-

210
0'

250'

2390'+/-112
0'+

/-

620'790'

889'

698'

2450'+/-

2540'+/-

1830.6'

1412.9'

1320'+/-

1900'+/-

620'+/-

680'+/-

69
0'+

/-

33
4'

19'

43
5'

1487'

93
7'

51
'

50
'+/

-

277'

1305'

1282' 50
0'

1520'

1175'
1631.9'

698'

216
0'+

/-

10
50

'+/
-

3945'

1200'
1350'+/-

72
3

5

53
2

601
527

458
504

464
472

463
509

58
0

81
2

149

16

78
7

161

520

175 AC

93 AC

5.4 AC

65 AC

4.34 AC

55 AC

2.98 AC

24 AC

3.01 AC

31.72 AC

74.2 AC

20 AC

Total Acreage 82.24 AC

102 AC

11.93 AC

2.9 AC

16 AC

3 AC

11 AC

76.5 AC

50 AC

(58.64 AC)

174 AC

5.6 AC33 AC

35 AC

1.49 AC
TOTAL ACREAGE (61.13 AC)

R40

R39

R27

R41

R25

Map R28
TAX PARCELS MAP

FARMINGTON
NEW HAMPSHIRE

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES
ONLY. IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR LEGAL

DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.

Prepared by the
Strafford Regional Planning Commission

150 Wakefield St. Suite 12 Rochester, NH 03867
Phone: (603) 994-3500

Email: srpc@strafford.org
Date: 9/7/2023

Author: Jackson Rand, SRPC

Base data layers from ESRI, NH GRANIT, and the Town of Farmington.
These agencies and organizations have derived this data using a variety

of cited source materials, at different time frames, through different
methodologies, with varying levels of accuracy. As such, errors are

often inherent in GIS data and should be used for planning purposes
only.  Please visit the original location of the data, contact the original

host source, or contact SRPC for information on the full data set.
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